
Show #B3072 (Larry Kasten): NCRCHA Independence SE1 (06/29/2018)

168. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail (Trail) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 138 BS Platinum Playgun Zachary S Hedberg 8.00 Elizabeth Todd1.00

2 134 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 7.00 Kris Klingman0.50

3 146 Reychal Alexandra Kenneth J Schueller 6.00 0.00

4 156 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 5.00 Karri Miller0.00

5 133 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 4.00 David A Albrecht/Kris 0.00

6 139 Bermuda Sunrise Lisa J Hansen 3.00 Bruce Bucknell0.00

7 158 Wild Azz Bill Karri Miller 2.00 Karri Miller0.00

8 194 Pepsitively Perfect Georgi D Anderson 1.00 Georgi D Anderson0.00

169. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail (Trail) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 134 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 9.00 Kris Klingman1.00

2 187 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 8.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.50

3 152 KNM The Uptowner Leslie M Merck 7.00 Leslie M Merck0.00

4 156 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 6.00 Karri Miller0.00

5 158 Wild Azz Bill Karri Miller 5.00 Karri Miller0.00

6 179 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 4.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

7 492 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 3.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

8 130 TRR Mecoms Freckles Morgan Ashley Pliszka 2.00 Kathleen And Morgan Pliszka0.00

9 133 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 1.00 David A Albrecht/Kris 0.00

170. AQHA 481000: Youth VRH Ranch Trail (Trail) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 148 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 5.00 Amanda Noyce1.00

2 142 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 4.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.50

3 181 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 3.00 Rodney Rivard0.00

4 187 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 2.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

5 722 Hicka Chula Dual Laney E Fjelstad 1.00 0.00

171. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 146 Reychal Alexandra Kenneth J Schueller 6.00 1.00

2 139 Bermuda Sunrise Lisa J Hansen 5.00 Bruce Bucknell0.50

3 138 BS Platinum Playgun Zachary S Hedberg 4.00 Elizabeth Todd0.00

4 158 Wild Azz Bill Karri Miller 3.00 Karri Miller0.00

5 708 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 2.00 Emily Saffert0.00

6 156 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 1.00 Karri Miller0.00

172. AQHA 280000: Amt VRH Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 497 Very Smart De Light Jodie L Scheffel 9.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg2.00

2 187 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 8.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak1.00

3 492 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 7.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.50

4 156 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 6.00 Karri Miller0.00

5 152 KNM The Uptowner Leslie M Merck 5.00 Leslie M Merck0.00

6 158 Wild Azz Bill Karri Miller 4.00 Karri Miller0.00

7 131 PS IM A GOOD HOBBY Kathleen Pliszka 3.00 Kathleen And Morgan Pliszka0.00

8 179 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 2.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00
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9 130 TRR Mecoms Freckles Morgan Ashley Pliszka 1.00 Kathleen And Morgan Pliszka0.00

173. AQHA 480000: Youth VRH Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 148 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 10.00 Amanda Noyce2.00

2 181 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 9.00 Rodney Rivard1.00

3 187 Very Smart And Foxy Hanna Dvorak 8.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.50

4 176 RGTooShinyToDry Tyler C Matko 7.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

5 704 LRS I CD Storm Comin Grace Dubiel 6.00 Grace Dubiel0.00

6 722 Hicka Chula Dual Laney E Fjelstad 5.00 0.00

7 177 Cee My Macaroon Mason J Matko 4.00 Mason J Matko0.00

8 715 Scotch Golden Zach Voelz 3.00 0.00

9 142 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 2.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

10 701 Sweet Lil Jewels Hailey Saffert 1.00 Lisa Redfern0.00

174. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation (Confirmation) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 146 Reychal Alexandra Kenneth J Schueller 5.00 1.00

2 139 Bermuda Sunrise Lisa J Hansen 4.00 Bruce Bucknell0.50

3 156 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 3.00 Karri Miller0.00

4 138 BS Platinum Playgun Zachary S Hedberg 2.00 Elizabeth Todd0.00

5 131 PS IM A GOOD HOBBY Kathleen Pliszka 1.00 Kathleen And Morgan Pliszka0.00

175. AQHA 288000: Amt VRH Ranch Conformation (Confirmation) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 492 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 7.00 Codi Jo Christianson1.00

2 130 TRR Mecoms Freckles Morgan Ashley Pliszka 6.00 Kathleen And Morgan Pliszka0.50

3 156 Kr Son Of A Gun Karri Miller 5.00 Karri Miller0.00

4 152 KNM The Uptowner Leslie M Merck 4.00 Leslie M Merck0.00

5 179 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 3.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

6 187 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 2.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

7 131 PS IM A GOOD HOBBY Kathleen Pliszka 1.00 Kathleen And Morgan Pliszka0.00

176. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation (Confirmation) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 701 Sweet Lil Jewels Hailey Saffert 9.00 Lisa Redfern1.00

2 704 LRS I CD Storm Comin Grace Dubiel 8.00 Grace Dubiel0.50

3 187 Very Smart And Foxy Hanna Dvorak 7.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

4 148 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 6.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

5 181 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 5.00 Rodney Rivard0.00

6 176 RGTooShinyToDry Tyler C Matko 4.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

7 722 Hicka Chula Dual Laney E Fjelstad 3.00 0.00

8 177 Cee My Macaroon Mason J Matko 2.00 Mason J Matko0.00

9 142 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 1.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

177. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting (Cutting) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 493 Matthew Twenty Two Zachary S Hedberg 4.00 0.50

2 146 Reychal Alexandra Kenneth J Schueller 3.00 0.00

3 139 Bermuda Sunrise Lisa J Hansen 2.00 Bruce Bucknell0.00

4 138 BS Platinum Playgun Zachary S Hedberg 1.00 Elizabeth Todd0.00
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178. AQHA 282000: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting (Cutting) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 152 KNM The Uptowner Leslie M Merck 6.00 Leslie M Merck1.00

2 492 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 5.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.50

3 130 TRR Mecoms Freckles Morgan Ashley Pliszka 4.00 Kathleen And Morgan Pliszka0.00

4 493 Matthew Twenty Two Zachary S Hedberg 3.00 0.00

5 179 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 2.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

6 187 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 1.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

179. AQHA 482000: Youth VRH Ranch Cutting (Cutting) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 142 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 8.00 Zachary S Hedberg1.00

2 701 Sweet Lil Jewels Hailey Saffert 7.00 Lisa Redfern0.50

3 187 Very Smart And Foxy Hanna Dvorak 6.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

4 148 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 5.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

5 181 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 4.00 Rodney Rivard0.00

6 176 RGTooShinyToDry Tyler C Matko 3.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

7 722 Hicka Chula Dual Laney E Fjelstad 2.00 0.00

8 177 Cee My Macaroon Mason J Matko 1.00 Mason J Matko0.00


